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Firemna liga 2018/2019 Poprad - 3.liga - 16. kolo

Name

Jozef Kosicky
Stefan Knurovsky
Vlado Bobovsky
Lukas Celusak
Jozef CeluSak
Jaro Olecko
Peter Helebrandt
Matus Gajdo$
Bori n
Samuel Sed’o
Stano Jacak
Vlado Zavacky
Jaroslav Grexa

Juraj Gancarcik
Martin Barbu$
Joyef Halama
Draho Vojéek

Gejza Skokan
Katarina Korenkova

Lucia Rusnakova
Ladislav Puskajler

Ladislav Zimerman

Nina Celusékova

Lukas Knurovsky
Diana Svagerkova

Renata Lecova
Marcel Wierni
Richard Sofranko
Katarina Holcova
Monika Svobodova

team

Holé dupy
Bigmat-Remot
Spolbyt

Holé dupy
Holé dupy
Spolbyt
Spolbyt
Q-Star

Dobré ¢asy
Dobré ¢asy
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Dobré ¢asy
Doktori

DEK
Bigmat-Remot
Whirlpool
Q-Star

Holé dupy
Q-Star

DEK

Doktori

Holé dupy
Bigmat-Remot
Bigmat-Remot
DEK

Dobré ¢asy
Doktori
Doktori

DEK

individuals.in.round

table.
game
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pins points
704 2.0
1050 6.0
1214 6.0
1164 4.0
492 3.0
1141 7.0
1114 4.0
1088 7.0
309 2.0
924 3.0
1070 2.0
1069 4.0
1044 4.0
888 2.0
888 2.0
882 2.0
1022 1.0
1011 2.0
853 2.0
985 4.0
844 1.0
980 4.0
138 1.0
681 3.0
534 2.0
757 3.0
723 1.0
431 0.0
429 0.0
263 0.0

Durchschnitt

176.0000
175.0000
173.4286
166.2857
164.0000
163.0000
159.1429
155.4286
154.5000
154.0000
152.8571
152.7143
149.1429
148.0000
148.0000
147.0000
146.0000
144.4286
142.1667
140.7143
140.6667
140.0000
138.0000
136.2000
133.5000
126.1667
120.5000
107.7500
107.2500

87.6667

www.bowlingtournament.eu, © 2024 René Blazek,Originals,s.r.o., gen:05.05.2024 18:03:38


www.bowlingtournament.eu
www.bowlingtournament.eu/de/player?join_id=4209&join_team=777
www.bowlingtournament.eu/de/player?join_id=4217&join_team=781
www.bowlingtournament.eu/de/player?join_id=4243&join_team=779
www.bowlingtournament.eu/de/player?join_id=4206&join_team=777
www.bowlingtournament.eu/de/player?join_id=4207&join_team=777
www.bowlingtournament.eu/de/player?join_id=4245&join_team=779
www.bowlingtournament.eu/de/player?join_id=4244&join_team=779
www.bowlingtournament.eu/de/player?join_id=4204&join_team=776
www.bowlingtournament.eu/de/player?join_id=4189&join_team=774
www.bowlingtournament.eu/de/player?join_id=4190&join_team=774
www.bowlingtournament.eu/de/player?join_id=4240&join_team=780
www.bowlingtournament.eu/de/player?join_id=4235&join_team=780
www.bowlingtournament.eu/de/player?join_id=4456&join_team=774
www.bowlingtournament.eu/de/player?join_id=4452&join_team=778
www.bowlingtournament.eu/de/player?join_id=4196&join_team=775
www.bowlingtournament.eu/de/player?join_id=4246&join_team=781
www.bowlingtournament.eu/de/player?join_id=4234&join_team=780
www.bowlingtournament.eu/de/player?join_id=4205&join_team=776
www.bowlingtournament.eu/de/player?join_id=4208&join_team=777
www.bowlingtournament.eu/de/player?join_id=4202&join_team=776
www.bowlingtournament.eu/de/player?join_id=4197&join_team=775
www.bowlingtournament.eu/de/player?join_id=4214&join_team=778
www.bowlingtournament.eu/de/player?join_id=4211&join_team=777
www.bowlingtournament.eu/de/player?join_id=4218&join_team=781
www.bowlingtournament.eu/de/player?join_id=4219&join_team=781
www.bowlingtournament.eu/de/player?join_id=4200&join_team=775
www.bowlingtournament.eu/de/player?join_id=4188&join_team=774
www.bowlingtournament.eu/de/player?join_id=4215&join_team=778
www.bowlingtournament.eu/de/player?join_id=4213&join_team=778
www.bowlingtournament.eu/de/player?join_id=4199&join_team=775
http://www.tcpdf.org
www.bowlingtournament.eu

